

住居表示新旧対照表(北田町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
北田町	1番1号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番2号	北田町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番2号	北田町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番3号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番4号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番4号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番8号	大手町	7262番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番8号	大手町	7263番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番9号	大手町	7273番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番13号	大手町	7262番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番13号	大手町	7262番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番14号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番15号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番17号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番17号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番17号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番18号	大手町	7263番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	1番19号	大手町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番1号	北田町	7239番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番5号	北田町	7236番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番6号	北田町	7239番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番9号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番10号	北田町	7236番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番11号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番11号	北田町	7374番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番12号	北田町	7239番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番13号	北田町	7236番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番14号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番14号	北田町	7236番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番16号	北田町	7236番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番19号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番19号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番20号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	2番22号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	3番1号	北田町	7250番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	3番1号	北田町	7250番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	3番5号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番1号	大手町	7258番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番2号	大手町	7256番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番3号	大手町	7256番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番3号	大手町	7256番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番5号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番5号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番6号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番6号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番10号	北田町	7255番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番12号	大手町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番17号	大手町	7261番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	4番20号	大手町	7258番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番5号	北田町	7246番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(北田町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
北田町	5番5号	北田町	7246番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番5号	北田町	7246番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番5号	北田町	7246番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番6号	北田町	7246番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番8号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番8号	北田町	7234番地13	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番9号	北田町	7234番地12	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番10号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番10号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番11号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番11号	北田町	7251番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番11号	北田町	7253番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番14号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番15号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番16号	北田町	7234番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番17号	北田町	7232番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番19号	北田町	7232番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番24号	北田町	7232番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番24号	北田町	7232番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番26号	北田町	7233番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番27号	北田町	7233番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番29号	北田町	7244番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番29号	北田町	7244番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番39号	北田町	7248番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	5番40号	北田町	7250番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番1号	北田町	8278番地6	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番2号	北田町	8279番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番8号	北田町	8245番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番8号	北田町	8245番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番8号	北田町	8278番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番9号	北田町	8245番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番9号	北田町	8245番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番14号	北田町	8245番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番20号	北田町	8245番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番20号	北田町	8245番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番20号	北田町	8245番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番22号	北田町	8245番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番23号	北田町	8245番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	6番31号	北田町	8248番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番6号	北田町	8230番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番9号	北田町	8235番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番10号	北田町	8231番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番10号	北田町	8231番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番13号	北田町	8235番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番16号	北田町	8231番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番19号	北田町	8230番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(北田町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	7番23号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番1号	北田町	8208番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番2号	北田町	8207番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番5号	北田町	8207番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番5号	北田町	8207番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番6号	北田町	8207番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番6号	北田町	8209番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番8号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番8号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番9号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番9号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番10号	北田町	8270番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番11号	北田町	8270番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番12号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番12号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地10	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地10	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地10	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地10	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地10	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8209番地10	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番13号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番14号	北田町	8212番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番14号	北田町	8212番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番14号	北田町	8212番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番15号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番16号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番17号	北田町	8218番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	8番18号	北田町	8224番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番1号	北田町	8222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番1号	北田町	8222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番2号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番2号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番3号	北田町	8204番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番3号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番4号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番5号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番5号	北田町	8209番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番6号	北田町	8211番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(北田町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
北田町	9番6号	北田町	8211番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番7号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番7号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番10号	北田町	8211番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番13号	北田町	8207番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番14号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番14号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番14号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番15号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番15号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番16号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番16号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番16号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番18号	北田町	8206番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番20号	北田町	8206番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	9番20号	北田町	8206番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番1号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番2号	北田町	8220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番2号	北田町	8220番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番3号	北田町	8221番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番4号	北田町	8221番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番5号	北田町	8222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番5号	北田町	8222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番10号	北田町	8223番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番10号	北田町	8223番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番15号	北田町	8228番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番17号	北田町	8220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番17号	北田町	8220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番17号	北田町	8221番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番19号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	10番19号	北田町	8218番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	11番1号	北田町	11078番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	11番1号	北田町	11087番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	11番4号	北田町	11095番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	11番6号	北田町	11073番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	11番12号	北田町	11085番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番2号	北田町	11076番地21	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番3号	北田町	11084番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番5号	北田町	11084番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番7号	北田町	11084番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番8号	北田町	11076番地17	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番9号	北田町	8195番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番9号	北田町	11076番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番10号	北田町	11076番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番12号	北田町	11072番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番13号	北田町	11076番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番13号	北田町	11076番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番14号	北田町	11076番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番14号	北田町	11076番地	昭和42年2月1日	
北田町	12番14号	北田町	11076番地	昭和42年2月1日	

